
 

ADMINISTRATIVE/PROFESSIONAL STAFF COUNCIL 

ROSTER OF REPRESENTATIVES 2019-2020 

Sector 1 (Academic Colleges)  

       Kathy Elson, College of Ag Sciences 

      453.3080 | kelson@siu.edu | Term ends 2020 

Tarnisha Green, College of Engineering 

 536.2463 | green@siu.edu | Term ends 2022 

 Colleen Kuczynski, Evaluation and Developmental Center 

 453.2331 | colleenk@siu.edu | Term ends 2021 

Katrina Stackhouse, WSIU 

453.6258 | Katrina.stackhouse@wsiu.org | Term ends 2022 

Sector 2 (Grad School, VC for Research, Law, Medicine) 

Jeff Franklin, Center for Rural Health 

 453.1251 | jfranklin@siumed.edu | Term ends 2020 

Akami Eayrs, School of Law 

     453.8762 | akami.eayrs@siu.edu | Term ends 2021 

Sector 3 (Chancellor, VC for Development & Alumni Affairs, System,  

     Executive VC Administration and Finance) 

Vacant| Term ends 2021 

Lisa Knight, SIU Foundation  

453.4719| lisak@foundation.siu.edu | Term ends 2022 

Rebecca Renshaw, SIU Foundation 

453.1328| rebeccar@foundation.siu.edu | Term ends 2022 

Sector 4 (Provost, Library, Information Technology) 

Wil Clark, Technology Services 

453.4165| Wil.clark@siu.edu | Term ends 2022 

Stefanie Ellis, STEM Education Research Center 

453.4216| stefanie.ellis@siu.edu | Term ends 2022 

Sector 5 (VC for Student Affairs) 

Todd Bryson, Student Multicultural Resource Center 

453.1186 | tsb32@siu.edu | Term ends 2022 

Carly Holtkamp, Student Center Programs 

453.6097| carly.holtkamp@siu.edu | Term ends 2020 

Vacant, Term ends 2022 

Sector 6 (Athletics) 

Vacant Term ends 2020 

William Becque, Intercollegiate Athletics 

453.5470 | william.becque@siu.edu | Term ends 2021 

Sector 7 (Enrollment Management) 

Tamara Workman, Registrar’s Office 

453.2315 | tworkman@siu.edu | Term ends 2021 

Elyse Weller, Financial Aid Office 

453.4652 | elyse.weller@siu.edu | Term ends 2021 

Vacant Term ends 2021 

Sector 8 (Academic Advisors) 

Laura Morgan, College of Engineering Advisement 

453.1641| lauramorgan@siu.edu | Term ends 2022 

Jasmine Winters, College of Business & Analytics 

453.7496 | jwinters@siu.edu | Term ends 2022                                             
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2020-2021 Agenda  
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CARBONDALE 

  

AGENDA 

Wednesday, July 21, 2021 

1:30 p.m. 

Student Services Building room 307 
 

1. Call to Order 

2. Roll Call, Announcement of Proxies and Guests 

3. Approval of Meeting Minutes  

4.   Adoption of Meeting Agenda 

5.  Reports  

       5.1 Chair Report – Meeting with Chancellor-July 26; Main topic 

is term to continuing and how it effects benefits of employee. Any 

other topics? 

       5.2 Board of Trustees – Thursday, July 15, 2020; Next Meeting: 

September 16th, SIUE School of Dental Medicine, Alton 

       5.3 Human Resources   

       5.4 Representatives to University Committees 

 5.5a   Executive Committee – Met on Monday, July 20, 

2021- Proposed changing the August meeting until Wednesday, 

August 25 (Double meeting). Take pictures; committee reports. 

 5.5b   Committee on Committees  

 5.5c    Constituency Relations  

 5.5d   Operating Paper -  

 5.5e    Staff Benefits    

 5.5f    Staff Welfare  

6. Old Business  

 a. Election Update. 

7. New Business  

8. Adjourn  

 

 


